CUYAMACA
-COLLEGE.-

Financial Aid & Scholarships Office
WORKSHOPS - SPRING 2020

Get help with your FAFSA or Dream Act application or BankMobile setup

DATE DAY TIME BUILDING — ROOM
January 15" Wednesday 3:00 pm — 4:30 pm E-205
January 17t Friday 10:00 am — 11:30 am E-204
January 22" Wednesday | 3:00 pm —4:30 pm E-205
January 29" Wednesday 3:00 pm — 4:30 pm E-204
February 5t Wednesday | 3:00 pm —4:30 pm E-204
February 7t Friday 10:00 am — 11:30 am E-204
February 12" | Wednesday | 3:00 pm —4:30 pm E-204
February 19t Wednesday 3:00 pm — 4:30 pm E-204
February 215t Friday 10:00 am — 11:30 am E-204
February 26" | Wednesday | 3:00 pm —4:30 pm E-204
March 4t Wednesday 3:00 pm — 4:30 pm E-204
March 6t Friday 10:00 am — 11:30 am CANCELED
March 11t Wednesday | 3:00 pm —4:30 pm CANCELED
March 18" Wednesday | 3:00 pm —4:30 pm CANCELED
March 20 Friday 10:00 am — 11:30 am CANCELED
March 25t Wednesday 3:00 pm — 4:30 pm CANCELED
April 18t Wednesday | 3:00 pm —4:30 pm CANCELED
April 3 Friday 10:00 am — 11:30 am CANCELED
April 8 Wednesday | 3:00 pm —4:30 pm CANCELED
April 151 Wednesday | 3:00 pm —4:30 pm CANCELED
April 17 Friday 10:00 am — 11:30 am CANCELED
April 22 Wednesday | 3:00 pm —4:30 pm CANCELED
April 29t Wednesday | 3:00 pm —4:30 pm CANCELED
May 1st Friday 10:00 am — 11:30 am CANCELED
May 6t Wednesday | 3:00 pm —4:30 pm CANCELED
May 13t Wednesday | 3:00 pm —4:30 pm CANCELED
May 15t Friday 10:00 am — 11:30 am CANCELED
May 20 Wednesday | 3:00 pm —4:30 pm CANCELED
May 27t Wednesday | 3:00 pm — 4:30 pm CANCELED

NOTE: Per College policy children are not allowed in classrooms






